
Co-Published by 

Visit Us at www.rowman.com

2 0 1 4 - 2 0 1 5



• 3M Cloud Library
• Amazon Kindle
• Apple iPad
• Baker & Taylor Blio
• Barnes & Noble Nook
• Books24x7
• CafeScribe
•  Ebook Library
• ebrary

• Google Books
• Ingram Digital
• Kobo
• Mobipocket
• MyiLibrary
• NetLibrary
• OverDrive
• Questia
• Sony Reader

CONTENTS

Greg Clingham, Director 
clingham@bucknell.edu 
570-577-3674 
 
Pamelia Dailey, Editorial Associate 
pamelia.dailey@bucknell.edu 
570-577-3674 
 

Christopher Bradt, Editorial Assistant 
christopher.bradt@bucknell.edu 
570-577-3665 
 

 
 

World Rights  
are available for 
all titles featured 
in this catalog 
unless otherwise 
noted at the end 
of a book’s listing.

Cover Photograph by Laurie Jackson.

CONTACT INFORMATION FOR 
BUCKNELL UNIVERSITY PRESS

Rowman & Littlefield   eEBOOK    
Look for the eEBOOK symbol throughout this catalog. Unlike most 
publishers, our ebook prices are always equal to the lowest 
priced edition, not the highest.  Thus if there is a paperback edi-
tion, our  ebook price matches that price, not the hardcover.

Rowman & Littlefield provides all of its frontlist and selected 
backlist—a stable of over 10,000 titles—as  ebooks, through its 
partnership with over 100 vendors, including:

www.bucknell.edu/universitypress

In addition, ebooks may be bought directly through  
Rowman & Littlefield’s website at www.rowman.com

Eighteenth-Century Studies ..........................................................3 
Luso-Hispanic Studies ..................................................................  9

Latin American Studies ............................................................11
Literary Studies ................................................................13

Cultural Studies ..........................................................17
Series Descriptions .................................................19

Index ....................................................................21
International Sales Reps ....................................22
Order Form .......................................................23

http://solutions.3m.com/wps/portal/3M/en_US/3MLibrarySystems/Home/Products/Cloud+Library/
http://www.amazon.com
http://www.apple.com/ipad
http://www.baker-taylor.com/blio.cfm
http://www.barnesandnoble.com/nook/index.asp
http://books24x7.com
http://www.cafescribe.com
http://www.eblib.com
http://www.ebrary.com
http://www.books.google.com
http://www.ingramdigital.com
http://www.kobobooks.com
http://www.mobipocket.com
http://www.myilibrary.com
http://www.netlibrary.com
http://www.overdrive.com
http://www.questia.com
http://ebookstore.sony.com/reader


 Order Online at www.rowman.com • Phone: (800) 462-6420   Fax: (800) 338-4550   • Promo 8S14BUP 3

Eighteenth-Century Studies

New in Paper

Feminism and the Politics of Travel 
after the Enlightenment 
By Yaël Schlick, Queen’s University

“Schlick presents an intriguing 
examination of how notions 
of gender and perceptions of 
the value of travel interrelate 
in writing. The author treats 
selections from traditional, 
nonfiction travel writing as 
well as literary fiction. ... a 
solid critical framework in the 
historical notions of travel as 
a public, political, tough male 
activity …Recommended.” 
—Choice

Series: Transits: Literature, Thought & Culture, 
1650–1850
2014 • 234 pages
978-1-61148-568-4 • $32.99 (£19.95) • Paper
978-1-61148-428-1 • $75.00 (£44.95) • Cloth (2012)
978-1-61148-429-8 • $32.99 (£19.95) •  eEBOOK

New

The  Idea of Disability in the 
Eighteenth Century
Edited by Chris Mounsey, University of Winchester

This ground breaking 
volume of essays explores 
the intersections between 
the ways disabled people 
were and are understood 
in history. It presents a new 
analysis of disability as an 
alternative to the Foucauldian, 
called Variability, which is 
consciously historisct and 
centers on the disabled 
individual as “the same only 
different” from the non-
disabled. 

Series: Transits: Literature, Thought & Culture, 
1650–1850
2014 • 280 pages
978-1-61148-559-2 • $80.00 (£49.95) • Cloth
978-1-61148-560-8 • $79.99 (£49.95) •  eEBOOK

New in Paper

Charlotte Lennox
CorrespondenCe and MisCellaneous 
doCuMents
Edited by Norbert Schürer, California State University, 
Long Beach

“Schürer presents a learned, 
highly readable, and engaging 
set of all known letters 
relating to 18th-century 
English author Charlotte 
Lennox. His copious, 
meticulous bibliographical 
research shows the long, 
complicated personal and 
literary life of Lennox, whose 
sex often negatively affected 
her ability to make a living. He 
describes Lennox’s life, and 

contextualizes her prolific work.  
… Recommended.”—Choice

2014 • 480 pages
978-1-61148-567-7 • $32.99 (£19.95) • Paper
978-1-61148-390-1 • $105.00 (£65.00) • Cloth (2012)
978-1-61148-391-8 • $32.99 (£19.95) •  eEBOOK

New

Eighteenth-Century Poetry and the 
Rise of the Novel Reconsidered
Edited by Kate Parker, University of Wisconsin, La 
Crosse, and Courtney Weiss Smith, Wesleyan University

This volume explores the 
unexpected collisions 
and collusions between 
poetry and novels, offering 
a reconsideration of the 
period’s literary and cultural 
history. The novel poached 
from and featured poetry, and 
the “modern” subjects and 
objects privileged by “rise of 
the novel” scholarship are 
only one part of a world full of 
animate things with indistinct 
boundaries.   

Series: Transits: Literature, Thought & Culture, 
1650–1850
2014 • 280 pages
978-1-61148-483-0 • $80.00 (£49.95) • Cloth
978-1-61148-484-7 • $79.99 (£49.95) •  eEBOOK

http://www.rowman.com
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485684
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485684
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485684
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485592
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485592
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485592
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485677
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485677
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485677
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485677
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485677
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611484830
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611484830
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611484830
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611484830
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485684
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485592
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485677
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611484830


4 Attention Libraries: All titles in this catalog are also available from your library distributor

Eighteenth-Century Studies

New

James Arbuckle
seleCted Works
Edited by Richard Holmes, University of Bristol
 

Holmes presents an annotated 
selection of the poetry and 
prose of James Arbuckle 
(c.1700–1742). Divided 
into three parts, he includes 
the annotated texts of his 
two principal poems, Snuff 
and Glotta; a selection of 
the “Hibernicus” essays, 
grouped by themes; and 
the final section deals with 
his response to Swift’s Irish 
writing, as demonstrated in 

selected essays from The Tribune and in A Panegyric. 

2014 • 214 pages
978-1-61148-553-0 • $70.00 (£44.95) • Cloth
978-1-61148-554-7 • $69.99 (£44.95) •  eEBOOK

 

New

Print Technology in Scotland and 
America, 1740–1800 
By Louis Kirk McAuley, Washington State University

McAuley investigates the 
mediation of popular-
political culture in Scotland 
and America, from the 
transatlantic religious 
revivals known as the 
Great Awakening to the 
1800 U.S. presidential 
election. He focuses on 
the tension between unity 
and fragmentation that 
characterizes eighteenth-
century Scottish and 

American literature,  and shows how tensions 
within these political and cultural arenas altered the 
meaning of print as an instrument of nation building. 

Series: Transits: Literature, Thought & Culture, 
1650–1850
2014 • 326 pages
978-1-61148-543-1 • $90.00 (£57.95) • Cloth
978-1-61148-544-8 • $89.99 (£57.95) •  eEBOOK

New

Anna Letitia Barbauld
neW perspeCtives
Edited by William McCarthy, Emeritus, Iowa State 
University, and Olivia Murphy, Murdoch University

“This stunning collection 
of essays immediately 
reestablishes Barbauld as 
one of the most important 
and influential authors of the 
earlier Romantic era in Britain. 
It reminds today’s readers 
that she was not only a writer 
of extraordinary intellectual 
range and capacity but also a 
masterful stylist in prose and 
poetry alike.” 
 —Stephen C. Behrendt, 
University of Nebraska

Series: Transits: Literature, Thought & Culture, 
1650–1850
2014 • 404 pages
978-1-61148-549-3 • $95.00 (£59.95) • Cloth
978-1-61148-550-9 • $94.99 (£59.95) •  eEBOOK

New

The Matrimonial Trap
eighteenth-Century WoMen Writers redefine 
Marriage
By Laura E. Thomason, Macon State College

Mary Delany’s phrase “the 
matrimonial trap” illuminates 
the apprehension with 
which genteel women of the 
eighteenth century viewed 
marriage. The written word 
became a means by which to 
exercise the power that they 
otherwise lacked. Through 
their writing, they made 
the inevitable acceptable 
while registering their 
dissatisfaction with their 

circumstances. Rhetoric allowed these women to 
define their identities as individuals.

Series: Transits: Literature, Thought & Culture, 
1650–1850
2014 • 216 pages
978-1-61148-526-4 • $80.00 (£49.95) • Cloth
978-1-61148-527-1 • $79.99 (£49.95) •  eEBOOK

http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485530
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485530
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485530
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485431
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485431
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485431
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485493
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485493
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485493
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485493
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485264
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485264
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485264
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485264
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485493
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485530
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485264
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485431


 Order Online at www.rowman.com • Phone: (800) 462-6420   Fax: (800) 338-4550   • Promo 8S14BUP 5

Eighteenth-Century Studies

New in Paper

Coyness and Crime in  
Restoration Comedy
Women’s Desire, Deception, anD agency
By Peggy Thompson, Agnes Scott College

“In allowing female actors 
to appear on stage, the 
Restoration may have marked 
a watershed moment in 
English theater history, 
but this did not mark a 
corresponding improvement 
in social attitudes toward 
women, as Thompson expertly 
documents. …Meticulously 
researched, clearly organized, 
methodically argued, this book 

strips the veils of elegance and wit from Restoration 
theater  …Highly recommended.”
—Choice

Series: Transits: Literature, Thought & Culture, 
1650–1850
2014 • 202 pages
978-1-61148-551-6 • $34.99 (£21.95) • Paper
978-1-61148-372-7 • $70.00 (£44.95) • Cloth (2012)
978-1-61148-373-4 • $34.99 (£21.95) •  eEBOOK

New

Wordsworth, Hemans, and Politics, 
1800–1830
roMantiC Crises
By Benjamin Kim, University of Denver

In this study of the political 
lives of Wordsworth and 
Hemans, Kim argues that 
the dominant paradigm for 
their political thought was 
that of “crisis.” He presents 
revisionary readings of major 
works and contributes to long-
standing discussions on topics 
such as dissenting politics, 
poor relief, gender roles, 
and the nature of historical 
memory.  

Series: Transits: Literature, Thought & Culture, 
1650–1850
2014 • 204 pages
978-1-61148-533-2 • $80.00 (£49.95) • Cloth
978-1-61148-532-5 • $79.99 (£49.95) •  eEBOOK

 

New

Reading Christopher Smart in the 
Twenty-first Century
“By suCCession of delight”
Edited by Min Wild, Plymouth University, and Noel 
Chevalier, University of Regina

This collection of essays offers 
literary, theological, dramatic 
and philosophical perspectives 
on Smart’s writing. Presented 
here are new ways of reading 
familiar and unfamiliar works. 
Unexpected readers of Smart, 
from Coleridge to a testy 
anonymous annotator, are 
examined, and Smart’s sacred 
translations and profane stage 
presence each find a place.  
 

Series: Transits: Literature, Thought & Culture, 
1650–1850
2014 • 274 pages
978-1-61148-519-6 • $85.00 (£51.95) • Cloth
978-1-61148-520-2 • $84.99 (£51.95) •  eEBOOK

New

Enlightenment in Ruins
the geographies of oliver goldsMith
By Michael Griffin, University of Limerick

“Griffin offers a fresh look 
at the career of Oliver 
Goldsmith. Departing from 
the view that Goldsmith’s 
dabbling in varied themes 
and genres renders his canon 
a ‘sentimental foil to Swift,’ 
Griffin presents Goldsmith as 
representing complex political 
strands rooted in his Irish 
sympathies. This critical stance 
allows readers to appreciate 
the tensions between 

Enlightenment contexts and Jacobite politics.  
…Recommended.”—Choice

Series: Transits: Literature, Thought & Culture, 
1650–1850
2013 • 226 pages
978-1-61148-505-9 • $85.00 (£51.95) • Cloth
978-1-61148-506-6 • $84.99 (£51.95) •  eEBOOK

http://www.rowman.com
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485516
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485516
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485516
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485516
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485332
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485332
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485332
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485332
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485196
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485196
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485196
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485196
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485196
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485059
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485059
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485059
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485516
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485196
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485332
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485059


6 Attention Libraries: All titles in this catalog are also available from your library distributor

Eighteenth-Century Studies

New

Developments in the Histories of 
Sexualities
in search of the normal, 1600–1800
Edited by Chris Mounsey, University of Winchester

Mounsey explores oppositions 
created by the official 
exclusion of banned sexual 
practices and the resistance 
to it through widespread 
acceptance of those outlawed 
practices at an interpersonal 
level.   Discussed are the 
Woods-Pirie trial, the “Ladies 
of Llangollen,” the acceptance 
of fops and mollies, and the 
discovery that James Allen 
was a woman who had lived 
successfully as a man.  

Series: Transits: Literature, Thought & Culture, 
1650–1850
2013 • 330 pages
978-1-61148-500-4 • $95.00 (£59.95) • Cloth
978-1-61148-501-1 • $94.99 (£59.95) •  eEBOOK

Studies in Ephemera
text and iMage in eighteenth-Century print
Edited by Kevin Murphy, CUNY Graduate Center, and 
Sally O’Driscoll, Fairfield University

Richly illustrated and 
well researched, Studies 
in Ephemera offers 
interdisciplinary perspectives 
into how ephemeral works 
reached their audiences 
through visual and textual 
means. The volume includes 
essays that describe how 
collections of ephemera are 
categorized in digital and 
conventional archives, and 
how our understanding of 

these works is shaped by their organization into 
collections.   

Series: Transits: Literature, Thought & Culture, 
1650–1850
2013 • 318 pages
978-1-61148-494-6 • $90.00 (£57.95) • Cloth
978-1-61148-495-3 • $89.99 (£57.95) •  eEBOOK

Staël’s Philosophy of the Passions
sensibility, society, anD the sister arts
Edited by Tili Boon Cuillé, Washington University, and 
Karyna Szmurlo, Clemson University

“This volume positions Staël 
at the crossroads of emotion 
and cognition, bridging the 
Enlightenment’s intellectual 
heritage and Romanticism’s 
passions. … For its ability to 
offer entry into Staël’s work 
from a variety of perspectives, 
this is an extremely valuable 
resource for understanding 
the evolution of intellectual 
thought at the beginning of 

the 19th century. Highly recommended.”—Choice

Series: Transits: Literature, Thought & Culture, 
1650–1850
2013 • 346 pages
978-1-61148-472-4 • $90.00 (£57.95) • Cloth
978-1-61148-473-1 • $89.99 (£57.95) •  eEBOOK

Richard Brinsley Sheridan 
the iMpresario in politiCal and Cultural 
Context
Edited by Jack DeRochi, Winthrop University, and Daniel 
Ennis, Coastal Carolina University

“DeRochi and Ennis bring 
together discrete critical 
voices, creating a holistic 
portrait of Sheridan as poet, 
playwright, critic, orator, and 
polemicist. The collection 
imitates its principal subject, 
whose ability to transform 
himself with the changing 
times is dramatically and 
decisively detailed in these 
pages. . . .the collection is 

astoundingly great.”
—The Eighteenth-Century Intelligencer

Series: Transits: Literature, Thought & Culture, 
1650–1850
2013 • 320 pages
978-1-61148-480-9 • $90.00 (£57.95) • Cloth
978-1-61148-481-6 • $89.99 (£57.95) •  eEBOOK

http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485004
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485004
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485004
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485004
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611484946
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611484946
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611484946
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611484946
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611484724
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611484724
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611484724
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611484724
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611484809
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611484809
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611484809
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611484809
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611484809
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485004
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611484724
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611484946
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611484809


 Order Online at www.rowman.com • Phone: (800) 462-6420   Fax: (800) 338-4550   • Promo 8S14BUP 7

Eighteenth-Century Studies

Literary Knowing in Neoclassical 
France
froM poetiCs to aesthetiCs
By Ann T. Delehanty, Reed College

Delehanty analyzes the work 
of several literary critics in 
France and England, who 
were inspired by the idea that 
literature might offer us the 
deepest kind of knowledge. 
She argues that this shift 
towards the transcendental 
realm pushed the definition 
of the literary work away 
from describing its objective 
properties and towards its 
effects on the mind of the 
reader.  

Series: Transits: Literature, Thought & Culture, 
1650–1850
2013 • 220 pages
978-1-61148-489-2 • $80.00 (£49.95) • Cloth
978-1-61148-490-8 • $79.99 (£49.95) •  eEBOOK

Poetic Sisters
early eighteenth-Century WoMen poets
By Deborah Kennedy, Saint Mary’s University

CHOICE Outstanding  
Academic Title 2013

“This articulate, accessible 
book focuses on the lives, 
careers, legacies, and verses of 
five women poets: Anne Finch, 
Elizabeth Rowe, the Countess 
of Hertford, Sarah Dixon, and 
Mary Jones. … Kennedy’s study 
is significant in its depth of 
treatment, presenting each in 
view of her distinctive poetic 
voice and resonances with 
other poets of the time. Highly 
recommended.”
—Choice

Series: Transits: Literature, Thought & Culture, 
1650–1850
2013 • 328 pages
978-1-61148-485-4 • $90.00 (£57.95) • Cloth
978-1-61148-486-1 • $89.99 (£57.95) •  eEBOOK

The  French Revolution Debate and 
the British Novel, 1790–1814
the struggle for history’s authority
By Morgan Rooney, University of Ottawa

Rooney examines how debates 
about history during the 
French Revolution informed 
and changed the nature of the 
British novel. He elucidates 
these clearly and convincingly, 
demonstrating that the 
transformation of the novel 
at this juncture of British 
political and literary history 
contributes to the emergence 
of the historical novel first 
realized in Scott’s Waverley 
(1814). 

 
Series: Transits: Literature, Thought & Culture, 
1650–1850
2013 • 232 pages
978-1-61148-476-2 • $85.00 (£51.95) • Cloth

Revealing Bodies
anatomy, allegory, anD the grounDs of 
knoWledge in the long eighteenth Century
By Erin M. Goss, Clemson University

Goss asks, what kinds of 
knowledge condition our 
understanding of our own 
bodies? Focusing on the 
tension between particularity 
and generality that inheres in 
intellectual discourse about 
the body, she explores the 
disconnection between the 
body understood as a general 
form available to knowledge 
and the body experienced as 
particularly one’s own.  

 
Series: Transits: Literature, Thought & Culture, 
1650–1850
2013 • 238 pages
978-1-61148-394-9 • $85.00 (£51.95) • Cloth
978-1-61148-395-6 • $84.99 (£51.95) •  eEBOOK

 

http://www.rowman.com
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611484892
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611484892
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611484892
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611484892
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611484854
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611484854
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611484854
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611484762
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611484762
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611484762
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611484762
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611483949
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611483949
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611483949
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611483949
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611484892
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611484762
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611484854
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611483949


8 Attention Libraries: All titles in this catalog are also available from your library distributor

Eighteenth-Century Studies

Fiction and the Philosophy of 
Happiness
ethiCal inquiries in the age of enlightenMent
By Brian Michael Norton, California State University, 
Fullerton

“This is an excellent 
comparatist study of changing 
ideas of happiness in both 
philosophy and the novel. 
Norton reveals a productive 
tension in the eighteenth 
century between happiness 
understood as the categorical 
‘good life’ and happiness 
conceived as ‘being pleased 
with one’s life’ in subjective 
and infinitely various ways.” 
—Adam Potkay, College of 
William and Mary

Series: Transits: Literature, Thought & Culture, 
1650–1850
2013 • 168 pages
978-1-61148-430-4 • $70.00 (£44.95) • Cloth
978-1-61148-431-1 • $69.99 (£44.95) •  eEBOOK

Excitable Imaginations
eroticism anD reaDing in britain,  
1660–1760
By Kathleen Lubey, St. John’s University

“This provocative and  
exciting study explains the 
erotics of reading through 
the century following 1660.  
… Lubey uses philosophical 
and proto-psychological 
material as an entrée, and 
outlines key features of 
the reading experience to 
generalize responses to a 
range of writing from Pepys 
and Cleland to works in other 
genres by authors/artists 

such as Hogarth. ... a great book.”
—Eighteenth-Century Fiction

Series: Transits: Literature, Thought & Culture, 
1650–1850
2013 • 286 pages
978-1-61148-440-3 • $85.00 (£51.95) • Cloth
978-1-61148-441-0 • $84.99 (£51.95) •  eEBOOK

Reading 1759
literary Culture in Mid-eighteenth-Century 
Britain and franCe
Edited by Shaun Regan, Queen’s University, Belfast

“This volume offers fine essays 
devoted to a pivotal year 
when Britain emerged as a 
world power and the British 
literary scene exploded. It 
treats major writers, including 
Johnson, Voltaire, Adam 
Smith, Goldsmith, Smart, and 
Sarah Fielding. Regan offers a 
superb, cogent introduction 
to mid-18th-century literary 
culture, covering much 
important ground and 

opening up new prospects for future investigation. 
Recommended.”—Choice
 
Series: Transits: Literature, Thought & Culture, 
1650–1850
2013 • 246 pages
978-1-61148-478-6 • $75.00 (£44.95) • Cloth
978-1-61148-479-3 • $74.99 (£44.95) •  eEBOOK

Rococo Fiction in France, 1600–1715
seditious frivolity
By Allison Stedman, University of North Carolina, 
Charlotte

CHOICE Outstanding Academic Title 2013
 

“In this compelling, well-
documented study, Stedman 
argues for re-periodization of 
the rococo and reaffirmation 
of its fundamental values of 
nonconformity and tolerance. 
…Her perceptive analysis of 
the rococo as a 17th-century 
phenomenon that celebrated 
freedom in an era of growing 
authoritarianism invites 
scholars to adopt the same 
independent spirit in their 

approach to other areas of history and literature. 
Highly recommended.”—Choice

Series: Transits: Literature, Thought & Culture, 
1650–1850
2013 • 258 pages
978-1-61148-436-6 • $80.00 (£49.95) • Cloth

http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611484304
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611484304
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611484304
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611484304
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611484304
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611484403
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611484403
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611484403
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611484403
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611484786
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611484786
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611484786
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611484786
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611484366
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611484366
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611484366
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611484366
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611484786
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611484304
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611484366
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611484403


 Order Online at www.rowman.com • Phone: (800) 462-6420   Fax: (800) 338-4550   • Promo 8S14BUP 9

Luso-Hispanic Studies

New in Paper

Confronting Our Canons
spanish and latin aMeriCan studies  
in the 21st century
By Joan L. Brown, University of Delaware

“A fundamental book for 
scholars … Essential.”
—Choice

“Brown compellingly 
argues that neglecting our 
pedagogical canon negatively 
impacts more than just 
reading requirements; it 
affects our profession at all 
levels. Adding support to the 
book’s sound arguments, the 
data analysis demonstrates 

the urgency of a reform that not only should ensure 
greater consensus but also remedy omissions that 
are unjustifiable.”—Project Muse

2014 • 247 pages
978-1-61148-558-5 • $34.99 (£21.95) • Paper
978-1-61148-351-2 • $75.00 (£44.95) • Cloth (2010)

New

Spanish Women Travelers at Home 
and Abroad, 1850–1920
froM tierra del fuego to the land of the 
Midnight sun
By Jennifer Jenkins Wood, Scripps College

Wood analyzes the travels 
and travel writings of eleven 
extraordinary Spanish 
women travelers who climbed 
mountain peaks in Spain, 
traveled by horseback in the 
Amazon, observed the Indians 
of Tierra del Fuego, suffered 
from altitude sickness in the 
Andes, admired the midnight 
sun in Norway, and reported 
on wars in Europe and North 
Africa.   

2014 • 426 pages
978-1-61148-555-4 • $95.00 (£59.95) • Cloth
978-1-61148-556-1 • $94.99 (£59.95) •  eEBOOK

New

Memory and Trauma in the Postwar 
Spanish Novel
revisiting the past
Edited by Sarah Leggott and Ross Woods, both Victoria 
University of Wellington

The novel of the post-Civil 
War and ensuing dictatorship 
period has received relatively 
little critical attention of late. 
The essays in this study argue 
that such novels merit a fresh 
critical approach, and that 
contemporary scholarship 
relating to the representation 
of memory and trauma in 
literature can enhance our 
understanding of the postwar 
Spanish novel.

2014 • 182 pages
978-1-61148-530-1 • $70.00 (£44.95) • Cloth
978-1-61148-531-8 • $69.99 (£44.95) •  eEBOOK

New in Paper

New Lenses For Lorca
literature, art, anD science in the  
edad de plata
By Cecelia Cavanaugh, Chestnut Hill College

“This is a beautifully written, 
tightly argued exploration 
of the role of science in the 
work of Federico García Lorca. 
Cavanaugh situates García 
Lorca within the historical and 
scientific context of his time—
looking at his exposure to the 
study of human anatomy …
This important book adds to 
understanding not only of 
García Lorca but also of the 
intellectual fabric of Madrid.  
…Recommended.”—Choice

2014 • 224 pages
978-1-61148-552-3 • $34.99 (£21.95) • Paper
978-1-61148-376-5 • $70.00 (£44.95) • Cloth (2012)

http://www.rowman.com
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485585
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485585
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485585
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485585
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485554
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485554
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485554
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485554
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485554
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485301
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485301
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485301
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485301
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485301
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485523
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485523
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485523
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485523
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485585
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485301
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485554
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485523


10 Attention Libraries: All titles in this catalog are also available from your library distributor

Luso-Hispanic Studies

New in Paper

Mother & Myth in Spanish Novels
reWriting the MatriarChal arChetype
By Sandra J. Schumm, Baker University

“Schumm has written 
a foundational work to 
understand the importance 
of the mother figure in recent 
Spanish fiction, bringing to light 
an original perspective on the 
maternal archetype. ...This is 
the first book on the subject of 
motherhood in twenty-first-
century Spanish literature, 
and Schumm analyzes theories 
of motherhood from diverse 
sources, such as Greek 

mythology, twentieth-century American feminist 
theorists, and international literary critics.”
—Symposium

2013 • 236 pages
978-1-61148-542-4 • $36.99 (£22.95) • Paper
978-1-61148-358-1 • $75.00 (£44.95) • Cloth (2011)
978-1-61148-359-8 • $36.99 (£22.95) •  eEBOOK

 

New

Forth and Back
translation, Dirty realism, anD the spanish 
novel (1975–1995)
By Cintia Santana, Stanford University

“Focusing on postdictatorship 
Spain and the meaning 
of ‘nation-ness,’ Santana 
takes a welcome look at the 
effervescent translations of 
U.S. literature in Spain, in 
particular of ‘dirty realism.’ 
The sociopolitical and 
economic context affords 
the reader a thorough 
understanding of the reception 
of translated U.S. dirty realism 
in the Spanish literary market. 
…Expertly documented 

and soundly written, this book challenges how 
‘nation-ness’ is constructed vis-à-vis those readings. 
Recommended.”
—Choice

2013 • 192 pages
978-1-61148-460-1 • $70.00 (£44.95) • Cloth
978-1-61148-461-8 • $69.99 (£44.95) •  eEBOOK

New in Paper

Henri Lefebvre and the Spanish 
Urban Experience
reading froM the MoBile City
By Benjamin Fraser, College of Charleston

“In applying his sharp analysis 
of Lefebvre’s ideas on urban 
development and everyday 
life to Spanish modernity, 
Fraser performs a theoretical 
tour de force. …The mind-
boggling range of written, 
visual, and digital cultural 
material here underscores 
Fraser’s Lefebvrian 
prioritization of the mobile 
over the static in large-scale 
social practices in city space. 
… Highly recommended.”
—Choice

2013 • 252 pages
978-1-61148-523-3 • $38.99 (£24.95) • Paper
978-1-61148-368-0 • $75.00 (£44.95) • Cloth (2011)
978-1-61148-369-7 • $38.99 (£24.95) •  eEBOOK

New

Signs of Power in Habsburg Spain 
and the New World
Edited by Jason McCloskey, Bucknell University, and 
Ignacio López Alemany, University of North Carolina, 
Greensboro

This work explores the 
representation of political, 
economic, military, religious, 
and juridical power in texts 
and artifacts from early 
modern Spain and her 
American viceroyalties. In 
addition to analyzing the 
dynamics of power in written 
texts, chapters also examine 
pieces of material culture 
including coats of arms, coins, 
paintings and engravings. 

2013 • 268 pages
978-1-61148-496-0 • $85.00 (£51.95) • Cloth
978-1-61148-497-7 • $84.99 (£51.95) •  eEBOOK

http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485424
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485424
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485424
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611484601
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611484601
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611484601
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611484601
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485233
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485233
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485233
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485233
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611484960
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611484960
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611484960
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611484960
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611484960
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485424
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611484601
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485233
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611484960


 Order Online at www.rowman.com • Phone: (800) 462-6420   Fax: (800) 338-4550   • Promo 8S14BUP 11

Latin American Studies

New

José Carlos Mariátegui’s  
Unfinished Revolution
politics, poetics, anD change in 1920s peru
By Melisa Moore, University of Exeter

Ambitious in scope and depth, 
this book provides fresh 
readings of key writings of 
Mariátegui, through the lens 
of his poetics, emphasizing 
the value of this approach for 
a fuller understanding of his 
work’s political meaning and 
impact. Moore does so through 
detailed analysis of the poetic, 
expressive language employed 
in seminal political essays, 
aimed at forging a new Marxist 
position in 1920s Peru.  

2014 • 272 pages
978-1-61148-462-5 • $90.00 (£57.95) • Cloth
978-1-61148-463-2 • $89.99 (£57.95) •  eEBOOK

 

New

Transatlantic Travels in 
Nineteenth-Century Latin America
european WoMen pilgriMs 
By Adriana Méndez Rodenas, University of Iowa

This work retraces the steps 
of five intrepid “lady travelers” 
who ventured into the 
geography of the New World 
at a crucial historical juncture, 
the period of political anarchy 
following the break from Spain 
and the rise of modernity. 
Traveling as historians, social 
critics, ethnographers, and 
artists, they reshaped the map 
of nineteenth-century Latin 
America.    

Series: Bucknell Studies in Latin American Literature and 
Theory
2014 • 252 pages
978-1-61148-507-3 • $85.00 (£51.95) • Cloth
978-1-61148-508-0 • $84.99 (£51.95) •  eEBOOK

New

Beyond Civilization and Barbarism
Culture and politiCs in postrevolutionary 
argentina
By Brendan Lanctot, University of Puget Sound

Lanctot examines how various 
cultural forms promoted 
competing political projects in 
Argentina during the decades 
following independence from 
Spain. He demonstrates how 
adversaries of the period used 
rhetorical strategies, appealed 
to basic political ideals of 
republican government, 
and were preoccupied with 
defining and interpellating 
the pueblo, or people. Their 

collective struggle was fundamentally modern.  

Series: Bucknell Studies in Latin American Literature and 
Theory
2014 • 192 pages
978-1-61148-545-5 • $70.00 (£44.95) • Cloth
978-1-61148-546-2 • $69.99 (£44.95) •  eEBOOK

 

New

Post-Conflict Central American 
Literature
searChing for hoMe and longing to Belong
By Yvette Aparicio, Grinnell College

Through the exploration of 
poetry and a select number 
of short stories, this book 
contemplates the meanings 
of home, belonging, and the 
homeland in post-conflict, 
globalizing, and neoliberal 
El Salvador, Nicaragua, and 
Costa Rica. Aparicio analyzes 
literary representations 
of and meditations on the 
current conditions as well as 
the recent pasts of Central 
American homelands. 

 
2014 • 182 pages
978-1-61148-547-9 • $70.00 (£44.95) • Cloth
978-1-61148-548-6 • $69.99 (£44.95) •  eEBOOK

 

http://www.rowman.com
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611484625
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611484625
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611484625
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611484625
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485073
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485073
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485073
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485073
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485455
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485455
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485455
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485455
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485479
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485479
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485479
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485479
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611484625
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485455
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485073
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485479


12 Attention Libraries: All titles in this catalog are also available from your library distributor

Latin American Studies

New in Paper

Gregory Rabassa’s Latin  
American Literature
a translator’s visible legacy
By María Constanza Guzmán, York University

“As one of the preeminent 
translators of contemporary 
Spanish- and Portuguese-
language literatures, Rabassa 
has introduced Anglophone 
readers to the works of 
numerous novelists, so this 
examination of his ideas 
and views merits serious 
attention. ...One is rewarded 
with fascinating perspectives 
on Rabassa’s relationships 
with his authors, and his 
responsibility for knowledge 

of the Latin American ‘boom’ in the English-speaking 
world. …Highly recommended.”—Choice

2013 • 192 pages
978-1-61148-510-3 • $26.99 (£16.95) • Paper
978-1-61148-008-5 • $70.00 (£44.95) • Cloth (2011)
978-1-61148-009-2 • $26.99 (£16.95) •  eEBOOK

 

Elena Garro and Mexico’s  
Modern Dreams
By Rebecca E. Biron, Dartmouth College

“Biron examines Elena 
Garro’s personal and literary 
relationships, maintaining 
that readers often find 
the writer ‘illegible’ due 
to her contradictory 
and controversial public 
interventions. She examines 
Garro’s creative work as 
well as her journalism and 
interviews to give a more 
coherent portrait. …A thought-
provoking text that shows how 

this important Mexican author fits within the literary 
history of the 20th century….  Highly recommended.”
—Choice

Series: Bucknell Studies in Latin American Literature and 
Theory
2013 • 294 pages
978-1-61148-470-0 • $90.00 (£57.95) • Cloth
978-1-61148-471-7 • $89.99 (£57.95) •  eEBOOK

Counterfeit Politics
seCret plots and ConspiraCy narratives  
in the aMeriCas
By David Kelman, California State University, Fullerton

Kelman reassesses the 
political significance of 
conspiracy theory. Through 
careful readings of works by 
Hemingway, Piglia, Pynchon, 
DeLillo, Luis Borges, Reed, 
Volpi, Menchú, and Rama, he 
demonstrates that conspiracy 
narratives bear witness to 
an illegitimate/counterfeit 
secret that cannot be fully 
recognized, understood, and 
controlled. This “silence” is 
nevertheless precisely what 
gives the secret its force.

Series: Bucknell Studies in Latin American Literature and 
Theory
2013 • 202 pages
978-1-61148-414-4 • $80.00 (£49.95) • Cloth
978-1-61148-415-1 • $79.99 (£49.95) •  eEBOOK

 

The Spanish American Crónica 
Modernista, Temporality and 
Material Culture
moDernismo’s unstoppable presses
By Andrew Reynolds, West Texas A&M University

“Reynolds employs a material 
culture studies approach by 
reading the crónica through 
journalistic practices, while 
also drawing from sociological 
and poststructuralist 
theorists such as Deleuze 
and Bourdieu. His take on 
the crónica modernista is 
a valuable contribution to 
crónica studies that revises 
some of the current analytical 
commonplaces on the topic.” 
—Textos Híbridos

Series: Bucknell Studies in Latin American Literature and 
Theory
2013 • 200 pages
978-1-61148-468-7 • $80.00 (£49.95) • Cloth
978-1-61148-469-4 • $79.99 (£49.95) •  eEBOOK

http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485103
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485103
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485103
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485103
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611484700
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611484700
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611484700
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611484144
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611484144
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611484144
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611484144
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611484687
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611484687
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611484687
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611484687
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611484687
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485103
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611484144
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611484700
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611484687


 Order Online at www.rowman.com • Phone: (800) 462-6420   Fax: (800) 338-4550   • Promo 8S14BUP 13

LITERARY STUDIES |      Early Modern Literature

New in Paper

Signifying Loss
toWard a poetiCs of narrative Mourning
By Nouri Gana, University of California, Los Angeles

“A timely intervention in 
theory, its final chapters 
extend the territory of 
postcolonial mourning into 
Arabic literature. For those 
interested in the productive 
cross-roads of postcolonial 
studies and traumatic losses, 
I highly recommend this 
text. Given the war-zone 
and ethical blindness of this 
post-9/11 decade, this is a 
theoretical intervention, which 

defines the postcolonial, not as periphery, but the 
postmodern center.”—Comparative Literature

2014 • 228 pages
978-1-61148-578-3 • $36.99 (£22.95) • Paper
978-1-61148-034-4 • $75.00 (£44.95) • Cloth  (2011)
978-1-61148-035-1 • $36.99 (£22.95) •  eEBOOK

 

New

Medbh McGuckian
By Borbála Faragó, Central European University, 
Budapest

This book offers a wide-
ranging analysis of the 
entire corpus of McGuckian’s 
published work. It provides 
both a readable synthesis of 
existing criticism and offers 
an original contribution to 
the field of contemporary 
Irish literary studies on the 
basis of new research. The 
book investigates a variety of 
previously neglected themes, 
in particular McGuckian’s 

exploration of ideas of creativity and performativity 
in her poetry. 
  

Series: Contemporary Irish Writers
2014 • 240 pages
978-1-61148-563-9 • $75.00 (£44.95) • Cloth
978-1-61148-564-6 • $74.99 (£44.95) •  eEBOOK

No rights: United Kingdom, Ireland

New

Poison’s Dark Works in 
Renaissance England
By Miranda Wilson, University of Delaware

Wilson considers the ways 
sixteenth- and seventeenth-
century fears of poisoning 
prompt new models for 
understanding the world 
even as the fictive qualities of 
poisoning frustrate attempts 
at certainty. The book’s 
premise is that accounts of 
poisons and their operations 
in Renaissance texts are 
neither incidental nor purely 
sensational; rather, they do 
moral, political, and religious 

work which can best be assessed when we consider 
poisoning as part of the texture of Renaissance 
culture.  

2014 • 258 pages
978-1-61148-538-7 • $80.00 (£49.95) • Cloth
978-1-61148-539-4 • $79.99 (£49.95) •  eEBOOK

 

New

Editing Lives
essays in ConteMporary textual and 
BiographiCal studies in honor of  
o m brack, Jr.
Edited by Jesse G. Swan, University of Northern Iowa

This collection of new essays 
by internationally acclaimed 
scholars provides a view into 
the contemporary state of 
scholarship in textual and 
biographical studies. It will be 
of special interest to scholars 
of the British eighteenth 
century, by concentrating its 
evidence and argument on 
topics and subjects important 
to contemporary eighteenth-
century studies.  

2014 • 302 pages
978-1-61148-540-0 • $85.00 (£51.95) • Cloth
978-1-61148-541-7 • $84.99 (£51.95) •  eEBOOK

 

Literary Studies

http://www.rowman.com
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611480344
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611480344
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611480344
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485639
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485639
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485639
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485387
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485387
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485387
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485400
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485400
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485400
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485400
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485400
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611480344
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485387
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485639
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485400


14 Attention Libraries: All titles in this catalog are also available from your library distributor

Literary Studies

New

Eavan Boland
By Jody Allen Randolph, University College Dublin

Randolph provides the fullest 
account yet of the work of 
a major figure in twentieth-
century Irish literature as well 
as in contemporary women’s 
writing. The book guides 
the reader through Boland’s 
early attachment to Yeats, 
her growing unease with the 
absence of women’s writing, 
her encounter with pioneering 
American poets like Sylvia 
Plath, Elizabeth Bishop, 

and Adrienne Rich, and her eventual, challenging 
amendments in poetry and prose to Ireland’s poetic 
tradition.   

Series: Contemporary Irish Writers
2014 • 282 pages
978-1-61148-536-3 • $75.00 (£44.95) • Cloth
978-1-61148-537-0 • $74.99 (£44.95) •  eEBOOK

No rights: United Kingdom, Ireland

New

The Language of Robert Burns
style, iDeology, anD iDentity
By Alex Broadhead, University of Liverpool

Focusing on Burns’s poems, 
songs, and letters, this book 
pays special attention to the 
complex ways in which the 
author engaged with such 
issues as phonology, grammar, 
and the naming of languages. 
The Burns who emerges 
is not the marginal figure 
of traditional accounts—
an under-educated poet 
alienated from the philological 
mainstream—but rather 
a well-informed thinker 

who embodies the creative linguistic spirit of the 
eighteenth century. 

2014 • 252 pages
978-1-61148-528-8 • $75.00 (£44.95) • Cloth
978-1-61148-529-5 • $74.99 (£44.95) •  eEBOOK

New

Shakespeare and the  
Spanish Comedia
translation, interpretation, performance: 
essays in honor of susan l. fischer
Edited by Bárbara Mujica, Georgetown University

This is a unique transnational 
study of the theater/
performance traditions of 
early modern Spain and 
England. Divided into three 
parts, the book focuses on 
translating for the stage; 
interpreting such issues 
as uses of polyphony, the 
relationship between 
painting and theater; 
and representations of 
women and performance 
issues, such as music in 

modern performances of classical theater and the 
construction of stage character. 

2014 • 308 pages
978-1-61148-517-2 • $85.00 (£51.95) • Cloth
978-1-61148-518-9 • $84.99 (£51.95) •  eEBOOK

New

Proust, Pastiche, and the 
Postmodern or Why Style Matters 
By James F. Austin, Connecticut College

“Recommended.”—Choice

Austin demonstrates that 
Proust’s oeuvre, and In 
Search of Lost Time in 
particular, deploy pastiche 
to “do things with words” to 
create powerful real-world 
effects. His works are indeed 
performative acts that forge 
social relationships, redefine 
our ideas of literature, and 
even work against oppressive 
political and economic 
discourses. 

 
2013 • 250 pages
978-1-61148-410-6 • $75.00 (£44.95) • Cloth
978-1-61148-411-3 • $69.99 (£44.95) •  eEBOOK

http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485363
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485363
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485288
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485288
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485288
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485172
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485172
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485172
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485172
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485172
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611484106
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611484106
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611484106
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485363
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485172
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485288
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611484106


 Order Online at www.rowman.com • Phone: (800) 462-6420   Fax: (800) 338-4550   • Promo 8S14BUP 15

Literary Studies

New

Romanticism, Gender, and Violence
Blake to george sodini
By Nowell Marshall, Rider University

Combining queer theory 
with theories of affect, 
psychoanalysis, and 
Foucauldian genealogy, 
Marshall theorizes 
performative melancholia, a 
condition where, regardless 
of sexual orientation, 
overinvestment in gender 
norms causes subjects who 
are unable to embody those 
norms to experience socially 
expected (‘normal’) gender 
as something unattainable 

or lost. This perceived loss causes an ambivalence 
within the subject that can lead to self-inflicted 
violence (masochism, suicide) or violence toward 
others (sadism, murder). 

2013 • 220 pages
978-1-61148-466-3 • $75.00 (£44.95) • Cloth
978-1-61148-467-0 • $74.99 (£44.95) •  eEBOOK

Aesthetics as Secular Millennialism
its trail froM BauMgarten and kant to Walt 
disney and hitler
By Benjamin Bennett, University of Virginia

Bennett uses the term 
“aesthetics” to designate a 
tradition which concerns itself 
less directly with questions 
of beauty while not losing its 
secular millennialist tendency. 
He argues that modern 
philosophical hermeneutics 
belongs to the aesthetic 
tradition. Bennett explores 
the realistic novel as the main 
vehicle by which aesthetic 
tradition maintains itself in 

the nineteenth century and attracts a large popular 
following.  

Series: New Studies in the Age of  Goethe
2013 • 300 pages
978-1-61148-474-8 • $90.00 (£57.95) • Cloth

New in Paper

Sons and Daughters of  
Self-Made Men
improvising genDer, place, nation in 
aMeriCan literature
By Mary Paniccia Carden, Edinboro University of 
Pennsylvania

“Carden explores pressing 
theoretical issues such as 
gender performance and 
nationhood in the context of 
solid analysis of literary works, 
and she renders her findings 
in a lively, engaging writing 
style that will be accessible 
to the average reader. Asking 
fundamental questions 
about culture and literature, 
this book will be a welcome 
addition to any collection.” 
—Choice

 
2013 • 256 pages
978-1-61148-509-7 • $32.99 (£19.95) • Paper
978-1-61148-344-4 • $80.00 (£49.95) • Cloth (2010)
 

New

Collected Writings of Charles 
Brockden Brown
volume 1: letters anD early  
epistolary Writings
Edited by Philip Barnard, University of Kansas ,  
Elizabeth Hewitt, Ohio State University, and  
Mark L. Kamrath, University of Central Florida

This series presents all of 
Brown’s non-novelistic 
writings—letters, political 
pamphlets, fiction, periodical 
writings, historical writings, 
and poetry—in seven 
volumes. Volume 1  presents 
Brown’s complete extant 
correspondence, documenting 
the interactions of Brown’s 
intellectual and literary circles 
in Philadelphia and New 
York.  The edition’s volumes 

are edited to the highest scholarly standards and 
bear the seal of the Modern Language Association 
Committee on Scholarly editions (MLA-CSE). 

Series: Collected Writings of  Charles Brockden Brown
2013 • 972 pages
978-1-61148-444-1 • $160.00 (£100.00) • Cloth
978-1-61148-445-8 • $159.99 (£100.00) •  eEBOOK

http://www.rowman.com
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611484663
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611484663
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611484663
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611484748
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611484748
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611484748
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611484748
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485097
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485097
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485097
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485097
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485097
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485097
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611484441
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611484441
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611484441
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611484441
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611484441
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611484441
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611484441
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611484663
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485097
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611484441
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611484748


16 Attention Libraries: All titles in this catalog are also available from your library distributor

Literary Studies

Catastrophic Bliss
By Myronn Hardy, Independent Scholar

“Hardy’s is a book of double 
exposures: his landscapes 
are haunted by history, by 
other times and other places. 
History in these beautiful 
poems is both a blessing and 
a curse, a burden one can 
neither cast off nor carry. 
While Hardy understands that 
there is no ‘sweetness without 
toil,’ he honors the toil by 
presenting the sweetness as a 

poor exchange for all the suffering behind it.”  
—Alan Shapiro

Series: The Griot Project Book Series
2013 • 88 pages
978-1-61148-493-9 • $29.99 (£18.95) • Paper
978-1-61148-502-8 • $29.99 (£18.95) •  eEBOOK

Toni Morrison
forty years in the Clearing
Edited by Carmen Gillespie, Bucknell University

“Gillespie has collected an 
impressively varied array of 
genres for this volume. The 
collection celebrates Morrison 
and her wide influence on 
other practitioners. …Gillespie 
includes scholarly pieces 
by Jan Furman about the 
relationship between moral 
knowledge and aesthetics 
in Morrison’s Playing in the 
Dark, and by Susan Mayberry, 
who discusses modernism, 

race, and food in Tar Baby. … Highly recommended.”
—Choice

Series: The Griot Project Book Series
2013 • 368 pages
978-1-61148-491-5 • $80.00 (£49.95) • Cloth
978-1-61148-492-2 • $79.99 (£49.95) •  eEBOOK

The  Complicity of Friends
hoW george eliot, g. h. leWes,  
anD John hughlings-Jackson encoDeD herbert 
spencer’s secret
By Martin Raitiere, Independent Scholar

“Raitiere argues that the 
eminent Victorian philosopher 
Herbert Spencer suffered from a 
debilitating psychiatric illness. … 
Providing a thorough examination 
of the writings of each and areas 
of their work hitherto neglected 
or ignored, the book is truly 
interdisciplinary and one of 
the most fascinating studies to 
emerge for many decades on 
the interconnections between 
Victorian literature, psychology, 

and allied areas. Highly recommended.”
—Choice

2013 • 402 pages
978-1-61148-418-2 • $95.00 (£59.95) • Cloth
978-1-61148-419-9 • $94.99 (£59.95) •  eEBOOK

Beginning and End of the Snow
followed by Where the Arrow Falls 
By Yves Bonnefoy. Translated by Emily Grosholz, 
Pennsylvania State University
Watercolors by Farhad Ostovani

“It’s not easy to capture simplicity. 
It’s a matter of meanings, tone, 
but also of rhythm and sounds, 
that are necessarily different 
sounds in the other language. ... 
This is a superb book; one reads 
it without the least twinge of 
regret for what might be lost in 
translation.”
—Criticism & Reference

2012 • 114 pages
978-1-61148-458-8 • $19.99 (£11.95) • Paper

http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611484939
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611484939
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611484915
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611484915
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611484915
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611484182
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611484182
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611484182
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611484182
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611484182
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611484588
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611484588
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611484588
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611484588
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611484939
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611484915
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611484182
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611484588


 Order Online at www.rowman.com • Phone: (800) 462-6420   Fax: (800) 338-4550   • Promo 8S14BUP 17

Cultural Studies

New

Re-Imagining Nature
environMental huManities and eCoseMiotiCs
Edited by Alfred Kentigern Siewers, Bucknell University

Siewers’ collection 
explores new horizons in 
environmental studies, which 
consider communication and 
meaning as core definitions 
of ecological life, essential 
to deep sustainability. It 
considers landscape as 
narrative, and applies 
theoretical frameworks in 
eco-phenomenology and 
ecosemiotics to literary, 
historical, and philosophical 
study of the relationship 

between text and landscape. It also uses case 
studies of medieval and Native American cultures to 
illustrate the promise of environmental humanities 
today.  

2014 • 292 pages
978-1-61148-524-0 • $90.00 (£57.95) • Cloth
978-1-61148-525-7 • $89.99 (£57.95) •  eEBOOK

New

Impossible Mourning
hiv/aids and visuality after apartheid
By Kylie Thomas, Rhodes University

While HIV/AIDS has figured 
largely in South Africa public 
discourse over the last ten 
years, the experiences of 
people living with HIV remain 
invisible, and the multiple 
losses due to AIDS have 
gone publicly unmourned. 
This book explores the 
significance of the disavowal 
of AIDS-death in relation to 
violence, death, and mourning 
under apartheid. Stigma and 
discrimination has minimized 

spaces for the expression of collective mourning.  

2014 • 156 pages
978-1-61148-534-9 • $70.00 (£44.95) • Cloth
978-1-61148-535-6 • $69.99 (£44.95) •  eEBOOK

World rights, except South Africa

New

John Eliot and the Praying Indians 
of Massachusetts Bay
CoMMunities and ConneCtions in puritan 
neW england
Edited by Kathryn N. Gray, Plymouth University

“Gray offers a fresh look at the 
cultural significance of Eliot’s 
mission. Arguing that Eliot 
was the hub of a transatlantic 
discourse melding politics 
and shrewd promotion, Gray 
traces the many ‘reception 
communities’ in which he was 
involved. She uses a range of 
texts, private correspondence, 
missionary tracts, marginalia 
of Algonquian Bible readers, to 
provide a complex portrait.”  
—Joseph Fichtelberg, Hofstra 
University

2014 • 192 pages
978-1-61148-503-5 • $70.00 (£44.95) • Cloth
978-1-61148-504-2 • $69.99 (£44.95) •  eEBOOK

New

A History of Ecology and 
Environmentalism in Spanish 
American Literature
By Scott M. DeVries, Bethel College

DeVries undertakes a 
comprehensive ecocritical 
examination of the 
region’s literature from the 
foundational texts of the 
nineteenth century to the most 
recent fiction. He shows the 
way in which ecological ideas 
have developed over time in 
the literature, particularly the 
way in which many Spanish 
American texts anticipate 
several of the ecological 

discourses that have recently become so central to 
global culture, and the future of humankind. 

2014 • 334 pages
978-1-61148-515-8 • $90.00 (£57.95) • Cloth
978-1-61148-516-5 • $89.99 (£57.95) •  eEBOOK

http://www.rowman.com
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485240
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485240
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485240
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485349
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485349
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485349
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485035
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485035
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485035
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485035
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485035
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485158
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485158
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485158
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485158
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485240
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485349
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485035
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485158


18 Attention Libraries: All titles in this catalog are also available from your library distributor

Cultural Studies

New

Coal Dust on Your Feet
the rise, Decline, anD restoration of  
an anthraCite Mining toWn
By Janet MacGaffey, Emerita, Bucknell University

“This is a fascinating account 
of the history of community 
life in the Pennsylvania coal 
regions. MacGaffey is a master 
anthropological ethnographer, 
digging out a vast number of 
details about ethnicity, labor 
history, and the particular 
background of different 
towns. This gives us general 
theoretical understanding of 
ethnicity and class identity.” 
—Carl Milofsky, Bucknell 
University

Series: Stories of  the Susquehanna Valley 
2014 • 338 pages
978-1-61148-513-4 • $90.00 (£57.95) • Cloth
978-1-61148-514-1 • $89.99 (£57.95) •  eEBOOK

New in Paper

What is Film Noir?
By William Park, Independent Scholar

“Park begins his well-
researched study of film noir 
by asking, ‘Is it a genre, a 
style, or a period?’ He gives 
a learned, clearly written 
chapter to each of these 
alternatives, and he answers 
‘yes’ to all three: film noir 
is a genre and a style and a 
period (1940-60). …Park’s 
book makes an interesting 
intervention in the noir 
debate.... Recommended. All 
readers.”—Choice

2013 • 213 pages
978-1-61148-521-9 • $32.99 (£19.95) • Paper
978-1-61148-362-8 • $70.00 (£44.95) • Cloth (2012)
978-1-61148-363-5 • $32.99 (£19.95) •  eEBOOK

New

Native Americans in the 
Susquehanna River Valley,  
Past and Present
Edited by David J. Minderhout, Emeritus, Bloomsburg 
University

This first volume in the 
Stories of the Susquehanna 
Valley series describes the 
Native American presence 
in the Susquehanna River 
Valley, a key crossroads 
of the old Eastern 
Woodlands in northern 
Appalachia. Combining 
archaeology, history, cultural 
anthropology, and the study 
of contemporary Native 
American issues, contributors 
describe what is known about 
their presence in the valley to 

the contact era with Europeans. 

Series: Stories of  the Susquehanna Valley
2013 • 244 pages
978-1-61148-487-8 • $75.00 (£44.95) • Cloth
978-1-61148-488-5 • $74.99 (£44.95) •  eEBOOK

New in Paper

“Getting History Right”
east and West gerMan ColleCtive MeMories 
of the holoCaust and War
By Mark A. Wolfgram, Oklahoma State University, 
Stillwater

Wolfgram draws extensively 
on societal level discussions 
of the past in popular culture, 
such as film, television, 
radio, and newspapers. 
He makes extensive use of 
public opinion data, cinema 
attendance, and television 
viewer data, as well as 
other sources, to look at the 
multiple meanings that East 
and West Germans assigned to 
the Holocaust and World War 
II across time.  

2013 • 294 pages
978-1-61148-522-6 • $36.99 (£22.95) • Paper
978-1-61148-006-1 • $63.00 (£39.95) • Cloth (2011)
978-1-61148-007-8 • $36.99 (£22.95) •  eEBOOK

http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485134
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485134
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485134
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485134
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485219
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485219
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611484878
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611484878
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611484878
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611484878
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611484878
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485226
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485226
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485226
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485226
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485226
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485134
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611484878
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485219
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485226


19

Series Descriptions

Series

To inquire about publishing in any of our series, 
please contact the press or the particular general 
editor. Guidelines for submitting proposals may be 
found on the press web site. 

Aperçus: Histories Texts Cultures 
General Editor: Greg Clingham, John P. Crozer 
Professor of English Literature, Bucknell 
University (clingham@bucknell.edu)

Revisionist in intention, the series explores the 
connections among historiography, culture, and 
textual representation, in a variety of disciplines, 
in order to open up new possibilities for 
interdisciplinary humanistic knowledge. 

Bucknell Studies in Eighteenth-Century 
Literature and Culture  
General Editor: Greg Clingham, John P. Crozer 
Professor of English Literature, Bucknell 
University

51 titles in this series, which is now closed, 
addressed critical, historical, theoretical, and 
cultural considerations as they touched the lives 
and work of particular writers and societies in 
eighteenth-century Britain, Ireland, Germany, 
France, Italy, and the Americas.

Bucknell Studies in Latin American Literature 
and Theory 
General Editor: Aníbal González,  
Professor of Spanish, Yale University  
(anibal.gonzalez@yale.edu)

This series, provides a forum for some of the best 
criticism on Latin American literature in a wide 
range of critical approaches, with an emphasis on 
works that productively combine scholarship with 
theory. 

Contemporary Irish Writers 
General Editor: John Rickard,  
Professor of English, Bucknell University 
(rickard@bucknell.edu)

This series offers monographs introducing a 
significant contemporary Irish author’s life and 
work and a general discussion of interpretive 
issues and strategies for understanding this 
work. 

The Griot Project Book Series 
General Editor: Carmen Gillespie,  
Professor of English, Director of the Griot 
Institute for Africana Studies, Bucknell University 
(crg004@bucknell.edu)

This series cultivates scholarly monographs and 
creative works devoted to the interdisciplinary 
exploration of the aesthetic, artistic and cultural 
products of historical and contemporary African 
America and of the African diaspora.  

Bucknell University Press



20

Series Descriptions

Series

New Studies in the Age of Goethe 
General Editor: Jane K. Brown, Joff Hanauer 
Distinguished Professor of Western Civilization 
and Professor of Germanics and Comparative 
Literature, University of Washington (jkbrown@u.
washington.edu)

Sponsored by the Goethe Society of North 
America, this interdisciplinary series features 
innovative research that contextualizes the “Age 
of Goethe,” whether within the fields of literature, 
history (including art history and history of 
science), philosophy, art, music, or politics.  

 
Stories of the Susquehanna Valley 
General Editors: Katherine M. Faull, Professor of 
German and Comparative Literature,  
Bucknell University (faull@bucknell.edu), Brandn 
Green, Director of Place Studies Innitiative, 
Bucknell University (bgreen@bucknell.edu), and 
Alfred K. Siewers, Associate Professor of English, 
Bucknell University (asiewers@bucknell.edu)

Titles in the series articulate narratives of an eco-
region that played a formative role in the early 
American republic, and which today provides 
potential models for more environmentally 
sustainable approaches to human community.

Studies in Eighteenth-Century Scotland 
General Editor: Richard B. Sher, Distinguished 
Professor of History, New Jersey Institute of 
Technology and Rutgers University  
(Sher@njit.edu)

Sponsored by the Eighteenth-Century Scottish 
Studies Society, volumes in the series aim to 
produce lively, interdisciplinary scholarship 
on a wide variety of topics having to do with 
the thought and culture of eighteenth-century 
Scotland. 

Transits: Literature, Thought  
& Culture, 1650-1850 
General Editor: Greg Clingham, John P. Crozer 
Professor of English Literature, Bucknell 
University 

Without ideological or methodological 
restrictions, this series seeks to provide 
transformative readings of the literary, cultural, 
and historical interconnections between Britain, 
Europe, the Far East, Oceania, and the Americas 
between 1650 and 1850. 

Bucknell University Press



 Order Online at www.rowman.com • Phone: (800) 462-6420   Fax: (800) 338-4550   • Promo 8S14BUP 21

Title Index

Aesthetics as Secular Millennialism  .....................................................  15
Anna Letitia Barbauld  ............................................................................  4
Beginning and End of the Snow  ...........................................................  16
Beyond Civilization and Barbarism  ......................................................  11
Catastrophic Bliss  .................................................................................  16
Charlotte Lennox  ...................................................................................  3
Coal Dust on Your Feet  ........................................................................  18
Collected Writings of Charles Brockden Brown  ...................................  15
Complicity of Friends, The   ..................................................................  16
Confronting Our Canons  ........................................................................  9
Counterfeit Politics  ..............................................................................  12
Coyness and Crime in Restoration Comedy  ...........................................  5
Developments in the Histories of Sexualities  ........................................  6
Eavan Boland  .......................................................................................  14
Editing Lives  .........................................................................................  13
Eighteenth-Century Poetry and the Rise of the Novel Reconsidered  ....  3
Elena Garro and Mexico’s Modern Dreams  .........................................  12
Enlightenment in Ruins ..........................................................................  5
Excitable Imaginations  ...........................................................................  8
Feminism and the Politics of Travel after the Enlightenment   ...............  3
Fiction and the Philosophy of Happiness ...............................................  8
Forth and Back  .....................................................................................  10
French Revolution Debate and the British Novel, 1790–1814, The   ......  7
“Getting History Right”  ........................................................................  18
Gregory Rabassa’s Latin American Literature  ......................................  12
Henri Lefebvre and the Spanish Urban Experience  .............................  10
History of Ecology and Environmentalism in Spanish American  
 Literature, A  ...................................................................................  17
Idea of Disability in the Eighteenth Century, The   .................................  3
Impossible Mourning  ...........................................................................  17
James Arbuckle  ......................................................................................  4
John Eliot and the Praying Indians of Massachusetts Bay  ...................  17
José Carlos Mariátegui’s Unfinished Revolution  ..................................  11
Language of Robert Burns, The  ...........................................................  14
Literary Knowing in Neoclassical France  ................................................  7
Matrimonial Trap, The  ...........................................................................  4
Medbh McGuckian  ..............................................................................  13
Memory and Trauma in the Postwar Spanish Novel ..............................  9
Mother & Myth in Spanish Novels  ......................................................  10
Native Americans in the Susquehanna River Valley, Past and Present  ...  18
New Lenses For Lorca  ............................................................................  9
Poetic Sisters ..........................................................................................  7
Poison’s Dark Works in Renaissance England  ......................................  13
Post-Conflict Central American Literature  ...........................................  11
Print Technology in Scotland and America, 1740–1800   .......................  4
Proust, Pastiche, and the Postmodern or Why Style Matters   .............  14
Reading 1759  .........................................................................................  8
Reading Christopher Smart in the Twenty-first Century  ........................  5
Re-Imagining Nature  ............................................................................  17
Revealing Bodies  ....................................................................................  7
Richard Brinsley Sheridan   .....................................................................  6
Rococo Fiction in France, 1600–1715  ....................................................  8
Romanticism, Gender, and Violence  ....................................................  15
Shakespeare and the Spanish Comedia  ...............................................  14
Signifying Loss  .....................................................................................  13
Signs of Power in Habsburg Spain and the New World  .......................  10
Sons and Daughters of Self-Made Men  ...............................................  15
Spanish American Crónica Modernista, Temporality and Material  
 Culture, The  ...................................................................................  12
Spanish Women Travelers at Home and Abroad, 1850-1920  ................  9
Stael’s Philosophy of the Passions  .........................................................  6
Studies in Ephemera  ..............................................................................  6
Toni Morrison  ......................................................................................  16
Transatlantic Travels in Nineteenth-Century Latin America  .................  11
What is Film Noir?  ...............................................................................  18
Wordsworth, Hemans, and Politics, 1800–1830 ....................................  5

Author Index

Allen Randolph, Jody  ...........................................................................  14
Aparicio, Yvette  ....................................................................................  11
Austin, James F.  ...................................................................................  14
Barnard, Philip  .....................................................................................  15
Bennett, Benjamin  ...............................................................................  15
Biron, Rebecca E.  .................................................................................  12
Bonnefoy, Yves  .....................................................................................  16
Broadhead, Alex  ..................................................................................  14
Brown, Joan L.  .......................................................................................  9
Cavanaugh, Cecelia  ................................................................................  9
Chevalier, Noel  .......................................................................................  5
Cuillé, Tili Boon  ......................................................................................  6
Delehanty, Ann T.  ...................................................................................  7
DeRochi, Jack  .........................................................................................  6
DeVries, Scott M.  .................................................................................  17
Ennis, Daniel  ..........................................................................................  6
Faragó, Borbála  ....................................................................................  13
Fraser, Benjamin  ..................................................................................  10
Gana, Nouri  .........................................................................................  13
Gillespie, Carmen  ................................................................................  16
Goss, Erin M. ..........................................................................................  7
Gray, Kathryn N.  ...................................................................................  17
Griffin, Michael  ......................................................................................  5
Grosholz, Emily  ....................................................................................  16
Guzmán, María Constanza  ...................................................................  12
Hardy, Myronn  .....................................................................................  16
Hewitt, Elizabeth ..................................................................................  15
Holmes, Richard .....................................................................................  4
Jenkins Wood, Jennifer  ..........................................................................  9
Kamrath, Mark L.  .................................................................................  15
Kelman, David  ......................................................................................  12
Kennedy, Deborah  .................................................................................  7
Kim, Benjamin  .......................................................................................  5
Lanctot, Brendan  .................................................................................  11
Leggott, Sarah  ........................................................................................  9
López Alemany, Ignacio  .......................................................................  10
Lubey, Kathleen  .....................................................................................  8
MacGaffey, Janet  .................................................................................  18
Marshall, Nowell  ..................................................................................  15
McAuley, Louis Kirk  ................................................................................  4
McCarthy, William  .................................................................................  4
McCloskey, Jason  .................................................................................  10
Méndez Rodenas, Adriana  ...................................................................  11
Minderhout, David J.  ...........................................................................  18
Moore, Melisa  .....................................................................................  11
Mounsey, Chris  ..................................................................................  3, 6
Mujica, Bárbara  ...................................................................................  14
Murphy, Kevin  ........................................................................................  6
Murphy, Olivia  .......................................................................................  4
Norton, Brian Michael  ...........................................................................  8
O’Driscoll, Sally  ......................................................................................  6
Paniccia Carden, Mary  .........................................................................  15
Park, William ........................................................................................  18
Parker, Kate  ............................................................................................  3
Raitiere, Martin  ...................................................................................  16
Regan, Shaun  .........................................................................................  8
Reynolds, Andrew  ................................................................................  12
Rooney, Morgan  ....................................................................................  7
Santana, Cintia  .....................................................................................  10
Schlick, Yaël  ...........................................................................................  3
Schumm, Sandra J.  ...............................................................................  10
Schürer, Norbert  ....................................................................................  3
Siewers, Alfred Kentigern  ....................................................................  17
Smith, Courtney Weiss  ..........................................................................  3
Stedman, Allison  ....................................................................................  8
Swan, Jesse G. ......................................................................................  13
Szmurlo, Karyna  .....................................................................................  6
Thomas, Kylie  .......................................................................................  17
Thomason, Laura E.  ...............................................................................  4
Thompson, Peggy  ..................................................................................  5
Wild, Min  ...............................................................................................  5
Wilson, Miranda  ..................................................................................  13
Wolfgram, Mark A.  ..............................................................................  18
Woods, Ross  ..........................................................................................  9

Index

http://www.rowman.com


22 Attention Libraries: All titles in this catalog are also available from your library distributor

International Sales Representatives

Distribution
NBN International
10 Thornbury Road
Plymouth PL6 7PP, UK
Tel: +44 (0)1752 202301
Fax: +44 (0)1752 202333
orders@nbninternational.com

Australia, New Zealand and 
Papua New Guinea:
Inbooks
Locked Bag 535
Frenchs Forest NSW 2086
Australia
Tel: (+61) 2 8988 5082
Fax: (+61) 2 8988 5090
orders@inbooks.com.au
www.inbooks.com.au

Singapore, Malaysia, Indonesia, 
Thailand, Brunei, Vietnam,
Cambodia, and Laos:
APD Singapore Pte Ltd.
52 Genting Lane #06-05
Ruby Land Complex 1
Singapore 349560
Tel: (+65) 6749 3351
Fax: (+65) 6749 3552
apdacad@apdsing.com

Japan:
United Publishers Service Ltd.
1-32-5 Higashi-shinagawa
Shinagawa-ku,Tokyo 140-0002 Japan
Tel: +81 3 5479 7251
Fax: +81 3 5479 7307
info@ups.co.jp

The Middle East:
Avicenna Partnership Ltd.
P.O. Box 501
Witney OX28 9JL
Oxfordshire UK

Egypt, Lebanon, UAE, Bahrain, 
Oman, Qatar, Iraq, Iran, Libya, 
Saudi Arabia, Sudan,Yemen:
Bill Kennedy
Tel: +44 7802 244457
Fax: +44 1387 247375
bill.kennedy@btinternet.com

Algeria, Cyprus, Jordan, 
Morocco, 
Palestine, Tunisia, Turkey:
Claire de Gruchy
Tel: +44 7771 887843
claire_degruchy@yahoo.co.uk

India, Bangladesh, Nepal,  
Bhutan, and Sri Lanka:
Overleaf
B - 519 A, Sushant Lok I
Lower Ground Floor
Gurgaon - 122002
Haryana
India
Tel: + 91 9999797190  
overleaf@vsnl.net

Pakistan:
Tahir Lodhi
Publishers’ Representatives
14-G Canalberg HS
Multan Road
Lahore 53700
Pakistan
Tel: 92-42-35292168
Fax: 35437948
tahirlodhi@gmail.com

Hong Kong,Taiwan, China, 
and Philippines:
Asia Publishers Service Limited
17/F Gee Chang Hong Centre
65 Wong Chuk Hang Road
Aberdeen, Hong Kong
Tel: (852) 2553 9289
Fax: (852) 2554 2912
aps_hk@asiapubs.com.hk

Korea:
Wise Book Solutions
#101-1607 Daewoo Freshia,
279-50 Sungsoo-Dong 2Ga, Sungdong-
Ku,
Seoul, 133-832
Korea
Tel: 822 499 4301
Fax: 822 499 4363
SunnyCheong@Kornet.net

South Africa, Namibia, 
Botswana, Lesotho, 
Swaziland, and Zimbabwe:
Juta and Company Ltd.
1st  Floor, Sunclare Building
21 Dreyer Street
Claremont, 7708
Cape Town, South Africa
Tel: +27 21 659 2300
Fax: +27 21 659 2360
orders@juta.co.za
www.juta.co.za

Central America, South 
America, Mexico, 
Puerto Rico, and 
the Caribbean:
Cranbury International LLC
7 Clarendon Ave. Suite 2
Montpelier, VT 05602 USA
Tel: +1 802 223 6565
Fax: +1 802 223 6824
inquiries@cranburyinternational.com

Europe:
Durnell Marketing Ltd.
2 Linden Close
Tunbridge Wells TN4 8HH UK
Tel: +44 (0)1892 544272
Fax: +44 (0)1892 511152
Orders@durnell.co.uk

United Kingdom:
Quantum Publishing  
Solutions Ltd.
2 Cheviot Road
Paisley PA2 8AN UK

 Jim Chalmers
 Tel: 07710 511946
 QuantumJim@BTInternet.com

 James Benson
 Tel: 07775 571106
 quantumjames@btopenworld.com

 Barbara Martin
 Tel: 07900 901045
 barbara@barbaramartin.plus.com

 David Smith
 Tel: 07808 067352
 djsapt@Yahoo.co.uk

 Natalie Jones
 Tel: 07702 831967
 sales@njonesbooks.co.uk

World Rights are available for all titles featured in this catalog unless otherwise noted at the end of a book listing.



       ISBN                       TITLE                        PRICE       QTY       COST

Payment Method
Please check one:  Check/MO enclosed (Payable to Rowman & Littlefield)

  Visa  MasterCard         AmEx      Discover

Card #___________________________________________________________

Exp. Date ________________  Signature_______________________________

ORDER FORM

1. Call toll free:  1-800-462-6420 (Local: 717-794-3800)
2. Fax toll free:  1-800-338-4550 (Local: 717-794-3803)
3. Mail to:  Rowman & Littlefield
  15200 NBN Way, P.O. Box 191
  Blue Ridge Summit, PA 17214
4. Online:  www.rowman.com
5. Email:  orders@rowman.com

•  All orders from  
 individuals must  
 be prepaid.
•  Prices subject to  
 change
 without notice.

• All billing and  
 payments in U.S.  
 dollars.
•  Order directly  
 from R&L or any
 wholesaler/ 
 jobber.

Name______________________________________________________________________________________

Institution __________________________________________________________________________________

Department _________________________________________________________________________________

Address____________________________________________________________________________________

City_______________________________ State________ Zip Code ____________________________________

Phone ( ______ ) _____________________ Fax (______ ) ____________________________________________

E-mail _____________________________________________________________________________________

Promo code: 8S14BUP

Five Convenient Ways to Order

Subtotal
CA, CO, IL, MD, ME, NC, NY, OH, PA and TX residents:

add applicable sales tax; Canada add GST

Postage and Handling

U.S.: $5.00/first book, $1.00 each add’l book
Canada: $6.00/first book, $1.00 each add’l book

International: $10.50/first book, $6.50 each add’l book

TOTAL
(Make checks payable to Rowman & Littlefield)

Federal ID # 52-116-4576

(Institutions with established accounts may attach a purchase order.)

World Rights  
are available for 

all titles featured 
in this catalog 

unless otherwise 
noted at the end 

of a book’s listing.



45
01

 F
o

rb
e

s 
Bl

vd
. S

ui
te

 2
00

La
nh

a
m

, M
D

 2
07

06

8S
14
BU

P

PR
SR

T 
ST

D
U

.S
. P

os
ta

ge
PA

ID
Pe

rm
it 

N
o.

 4
0

W
ay

ne
sb

or
o,

 
PA

20
14

-2
01

5 
Bu

c
kn

e
ll 

U
ni

ve
rs

ity
 

Pr
e

ss
 C

a
ta

lo
g

L
oo

k
 I

n
si

d
e 

fo
r 

N
ew

 T
it

le
s,

 I
n

cl
u

d
in

g:

http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611484366
http://rowman.com/ISBN/9781611485684

